Allen County, KS
Well:Trester 3-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town O0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
06/30/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
5 soil/clay/rock 5
7 lime 12
2 - shale 14
2 lime 16
86 shale 102
2 lime 104
10 shale 114
41 lime 155
22 sandy shale and sand 177
2 sandy lime 179
8 sand 187
2 shale and coal 182
4 shale 193
5 lime 1988
3 shale 201
11 lime 212
21 shale 233
80 lime 293
3 shale 296
26 lime 322
4 shale 326
8 lime 334
2 shale 336
11 lime 347
5 shale 352
10 lime 362
4 shale 366
1 lime 367
4 sand 371
29 sandy shale and sand 400
10 sandy shale 410
75 shale 485
5 sandy shale 490
32 shale 522
11 lime 533
12 shale 545
11 lime 556
12 shale 568
17 sand 585
3 shale 588




Allen County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Trester 3-HP (913) 837-8400 06/30/2014
Lease Owner:Haas Petro

24 sandy shale 6812
12 shale 624
2 lime : 626
2 shale and coal 628
3 shale 631
17 lime 648
3 shale and lime 651
3 shale 654
5 lime 659
25 shale 684
26 lime 710
25 shale 735
2 shale and coal 737
3 shale 740
7 sandy shale 747
77 shale B24
2 lime 826
14 shale 840
32 sandy shale 872
5] ' sand and sandy shale 878
5 sandy shale 883
103 shale 986
12 sandy shale 998
8 broken sand 1004
3 sandy shale 1007
1 broken sand 1008
1 broken sand 1009
2 broken sand 1011
3 sand 1014
4 sand 1018
6 sand 1024-TD
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I acknowledge thatthe payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or In the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.
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